
City of Hermantown
2023 Community Survey Overview

Condition of
streets is

good/excellent

Quality of
snowplowing is
good/excellent

Quality of
water supply is
good/excellent

Quality of
sanitary service is

good/excellent

Quality of parks
and trails is

good/excellent

Assessor's
Estimated

Market Value

Assessor's
Taxable

Market Value

Net Tax
Capacity

% Change in
Tax Net

Capacity

Taxable Net
Tax Capacity

Agree the overall appearance 
of Hermantown good/excellent

Agree Hermantown is a safe city

Agree fire protection is good/excellent

Agree city services is good/excellent

Changes in Taxable Market Value 2022 to 2023

$1,505,243,900 $1,469,883,899 $18,270,984 10.38%$18,143,433

2020

72%
97%

66%

86%

2022

68%
98%

70%

70%

2018
42%

2019
43%

2020
47%

2018
38%

2019
54%

2020
50%

2018
58%

2019
67%

2020
71%

2018
65%

2019
68%

2020
74%

2018
65%

2019
74%

2020
77%

2021

63%
98%

72%

79%

2023

74%
99%

61%

69%

2021
45%

2022
35%

2021
78%

2022
73%

2021
80%

2022
75%

2021
70%

2022
70%

2021
45%

2022
53%

2023
39%

2023
65%

2023
71%

2023
60%

2023
48%


