City of Hermantown 2023 Community Survey Overview

2020	2021	2022	2 🏠	2023
97%	98%	98%	Agree Hermantown is a safe city	99%
72%	63%	68%	Agree fire protection is good/excellen	t 74%
66%	72%	70%	Agree city services is good/excellent	61%
86%	79 %	70 %	Agree the overall appearance of Hermantown good/excellent	69 %

	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			
Condition of	Quality of	Quality of	Quality of	Quality of parks
streets is	snowplowing is	water supply is	sanitary service is	and trails is
good/excellent	good/excellent	good/excellent	good/excellent	good/excellent
2023	2023	2023	2023	2023
39%	65%	71%	60%	48%
2021 2022	2021 2022	2021 2022	2021 2022	2021 2022
45% 35%	78% 73%	80% 75%	70% 70%	45% 53%
2018 2019 2020	2018 2019 2020	2018 2019 2020	2018 2019 2020	2018 2019 2020
42% 43% 47%	65% 74% 77%	65% 68% 74%	58% 67% 71%	38% 54% 50%

Changes in Taxable Market Value 2022 to 2023

Assessor's Estimated Market Value	Assessor's Taxable Market Value	Net Tax Capacity	Taxable Net Tax Capacity	% Change in Tax Net Capacity
\$1,505,243,900	\$1,469,883,899	\$18,270,984	\$18,143,433	10.38%